258 259
D
EN
TA
L LA
BO
RATO
RY

the entire range, MIO inherits NSK’s high-end micromotor technology.
MIO Complete Sets
MIO MR 120 (120V) Y140806Model ORDER CODE
MIO MR 230 (230V) Y140804Model ORDER CODE
Standard
MIO E 120 (120V)Model Y140807ORDER CODE
MIO E 230 (230V)Model Y140805ORDER CODE
E-Type
Without Handpiece
VOLVERE i7 Complete Sets
VOLVERE i7 RM (230V)Model Y1002890ORDER CODE
VOLVERE i7 RM (120V)Model Y1002892ORDER CODE
Standard
E-Type
With Handpiece
VOLVERE i7 EB (230V)Model Y1002891ORDER CODE
E-Type
Without Handpiece
VOLVERE i7 E (120V)Model Y1002893ORDER CODE
VOLVERE i7 E (230V)Model Y1003523ORDER CODE
• Power Supply 	: AC 120V or 230V  50/60 Hz
• Dimensions	 : W69 x D185 x H167 (mm)
• Weight	 : 930 g
Specifications